NEW TAP FEES
APPLICATION FEE
WATER TAP FEE
WATER TAP
INSPECTION FEE
SEWER TAP FEE
SEWER TAP
INSPECTION FEE
GRINDER PUMP
INSPECTION FEE
PLUMBING
INSPECTION FEES
IRRIGATION
INSPECTION FEE

WATER CAPACITY
CHARGES
WASTEWATER
CAPACITY
CHARGES

RATE STABILITY FEE
METER COST
RESIDENTIAL
REINSPECTION
FEES
COMMERCIAL
REINSPECTION
FEES
CROSS
CONNECTION INSP
FEES

PLUMING

REINSPECTION FEE

GRINDER

REINSPECTION

BUILDER/DEVELOP
ER DEPOSIT

FH METER DEPOSIT
10/6/2020

5/8" 1 LUE
835
$600.00

$200.00
$600.00

$100.00
$50.00
$325.00

$60.00

$1,900.00

$0.00

$1,900.00

$50

$100

$75

$60.00
S50
$2,000

$1,400

3/4" 1.5 LUE
$35
$900.00

$200.00
$900.00

$100.00
$50.00
$325.00

$60.00

$2,850.00

$0.00

$2,850.00

COST OF MTECOST OF MTR



